
Monday, July 26 

No Meals Served 

Tuesday, July 27 

No Meals Served 

Wednesday, July 28 

No Meals Served 

Thursday, July 29 

No Meals Served 

Friday, July 30 

No Meals Served 

Monday, July 19 

Cheeseburger, 

Lettuce/Tomato, 

Carrots w/Dip, Chips 

Tuesday, July 20 

Hot Dog, 

Slaw, Chips, 

Baked Beans 

Wednesday, July 21 

Chicken Sandwich, 

Lettuce/Tomato, 

Celery w/Dip, Chips 

Thursday, July 22 

Popcorn Chicken, 

Breadstick, Corn, 

Broccoli w/Dip 

Friday, July 23 

**PB&J Sandwich, 

Carrots w/Dip, 

Chips 

Monday, July 12 

Cheeseburger, 

Lettuce/Tomato, 

Carrots w/Dip, Chips 

Tuesday, July 13 

Hot Dog, 

Slaw, Chips, 

Baked Beans 

Wednesday, July 14 

Chicken Sandwich, 

Lettuce/Tomato, 

Celery w/Dip, Chips 

Thursday, July 15 

Popcorn Chicken, 

Breadstick, Corn, 

Broccoli w/Dip 

Friday, July 16 

**PB&J Sandwich, 

Carrots w/Dip, 

Chips 

Monday, July 5 

Cheeseburger, 

Lettuce/Tomato, 

Carrots w/Dip, Chips 

Tuesday, July 6 

Hot Dog, 

Slaw, Chips, 

Baked Beans 

Wednesday, July 7 

Chicken Sandwich, 

Lettuce/Tomato, 

Celery w/Dip, Chips 

Thursday, July 8 

Popcorn Chicken, 

Breadstick, Corn, 

Broccoli w/Dip 

Friday, July 9 

**PB&J Sandwich, 

Carrots w/Dip, 

Chips 

No paperwork necessary.  

Must be 18 or under for free meals. 

Fresh fruit and milk  are  

included with every meal! 

This institution is  

an equal opportunity 

provider.   

Please call Rita Gilleland at  

706-265-3246 for more info, or go to 

www.dawsoncountyschools.org. 

Family Members are invited! 

Adults (over 18): $3.75 

June 7-25 

June 1-July 23 

June 1-10 

June 1-18 

June 16-18 

June 21-25 

June 28-July 2 

 We’re here to serve you and  

your family delicious lunches  

this summer!   

Convenient, healthy, FREE meals! 

Monday - Friday,  

11:30 am - 12:30 pm 

Dawson County School Nutrition - Summer Feeding Program 

Rock Creek Park 

Dawson County High School 

Dawson County Middle School 

Riverview Elementary School 

Veterans Memorial Park 

Dawson County Junior High School 

NO MEALS SERVED 

** This day’s meal will be prepacked and  

        served with the previous day’s meal. 


